
  

 

 
भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
सम्पदा कार्ाालर् 

Estate office 
कक्ष संख्या :१०१ डी (संकाय भवन)       Room No. 101 D (Faculty Building) 

पो आई आई टी कानपुर - २०८०१६ (भारत)      Post Office IIT Kanpur-208016 (INDIA) 

दूरभाष - (०५१२) २५९७१६६, ७३२७      Telephone- (0512) 2597166, 7327 

No.EO/CEMMC/2018-IITK/ 616                   09 October 2018 

 

CORRIGENDUM  

TENDER NOTICE No. 11/2018-19 FOR RUNNING PROVISION STORE AT SHOP NO. 3, HALL OF 

RESIDENCE - XIII, IIT Kanpur 
 

The following corrections have been made to the aforesaid tender notice: 
Clause details Present  To be read as  

Page No. 5, heading in hindi िर्ल्स हॉस्टल टावर-II की दुकान सं. 3 छात्रावास –XIII की दुकान सं. 3 

Page no. 7 , clause 18 (l) Bank Draft of Rs.10,000/- 

(TenThousand Only) towards 

EMD.   

अगिम जमा रागि के रूप में  10,000 

(दस हजार रूपये )की 

एफडीआर/टीडीआर । 

Bank Draft of Rs.5,000/- (Five  

Thousand Only) towards EMD. 

 

अगिम जमा रागि के रूप मे 5,000/-  पााँच 

हजार रूपये )की एफडीआर/टीडीआर । 

  

 Page No. 8, clause 19 (a) TECHNICAL BID FOR 

RUNNING PROVISION STORE 

AT SHOP NO.1 

दुकान सं.1 में प्रोगविन स्टोर चलाने 

हेतु तकनीकी बोली 

TECHNICAL BID FOR RUNNING 

PROVISION STORE AT SHOP NO.3 

दुकान सं.3 में प्रोगविन स्टोर चलाने हेतु 

तकनीकी बोली 

Page 26, Annexure 1- details of EMD (a) Amount   Rs. 10,000/- Amount Rs. 5000/- 

Accordingly the date and time of receipt and opening of tenders is extended and scheduled as below: 

• Last date & time of submission of tender: 23 October 2018 up to 02:50 pm 

• Date & time of opening of technical bids: 23 October 2018 at 03:00 pm 

• Date & time of opening of financial bids: 23 October 2018 at 04:00 pm 

 

The other terms and conditions remain same as contained in the tender notice no. 11/2018-19.  

 

-----------s/d-------------- 

Acting Officer In-charge (Estate) 

Copy to: Chairman, CEMMC (for information) 


